
Jost August Lerchbacher Zoran

6 Legs 4

11 100+ 8

4 140+ 3

1 180 3

46 High Finish 137

73,3 Average 72,3

Score Rest Score Rest

125 376 Leg 1 140 361

41 335 45 316

140 195 45 271

100 95 40 231

49 46 68 163

46 0 1:0

----> 501 Leg 2 17 484

140 361 85 399

100 261 24 375

43 218 41 334

81 137 35 299

57 80 78 221

48 32 60 161

32 0 2:0

100 401 Leg 3 60 441

83 318 95 346

41 277 81 265

100 177 97 168

123 54 85 83

36 18 43 40

18 0 3:0

----> 501 Leg 4 180 321

100 401 100 221

100 301 60 161

60 241 21 140

45 196 28 112

62 134 38 74

94 40 3:1 74 0

28 473 Leg 5 51 450

60 413 180 270

60 353 45 225

180 173 81 144

99 74 72 72

58 16 40 32

16 0 4:1

22. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren - Finale

20. April 2008



Score Rest Score Rest

----> 501 Leg 6 84 417

60 441 95 322

41 400 125 197

60 340 60 137

83 257 4:2 137 0

80 421 Leg 7 100 401

60 361 81 320

95 266 28 292

41 225 105 187

60 165 36 151

85 80 11 140

37 43 51 89

43 0 5:2

----> 501 Leg 8 43 458

140 361 100 358

41 320 180 178

100 220 87 91

60 160 51 40

60 100 5:3 40 0

83 418 Leg 9 45 456

43 375 140 316

78 297 100 216

76 221 63 153

41 180 113 40

60 120 30 10

60 60 0 10

42 18 5:4 10 0

----> 501 Leg 10 36 465

140 361 59 406

85 276 76 330

100 176 140 190

100 76 60 130

44 32 65 65

32 0 6:4


